
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
210 FT, W 105 FT, N 210 FT TO PO
COR OF NE1/4, RUN EAST 105 FT TO

WHITE KENNETH L
2466 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04147-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2017 RP 1.75 39,375 0 0 39,375

STANDARD
3

124,471
10,200
39,375

174,046
99,459
74,587

HX HB WR 54,587
20,000

174,046
0

178,959

1336/0292 5/04/2017 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORION DOUGLAS & BREND

KENNETH L & ALICIA 

1108/0645 1/18/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORION DOUGLAS

KENNETH & ALICIA WH
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33010 M H 375 05/27/2015

2008HX Base Yr

2466 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 124.1000 116.65 163,777 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 124,471

1,404 1,404 124,471

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 900

10,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 39,375


